## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	225	3	Date - site bills Register			10/11/23			
Company Name: .	MEML	10	Site:			Gar	10		
Name of Contractor		and a second	and the same of th						
Nature of work			re france welding						
Work done	From Dat		11012	1 484	Date	115	110123		
Sl. Villa/Flat/block n	o. Qty.	Ra	market and a second second	Units	Amou	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON.	Contractors bill no		
1. Club house									
2. drainage Liv	ve								
3. 1) L Angle &		0 1	175 NOS			250			
4. for draina	e								
5. Ine suppost	2								
7.									
8.									
9.									
10.									
11.	Total:				247	02			
Bill required	□ YES €	HNO.	GST	bill requi		OYES.	2NO.		
Measurement & estimate sheet:	estimate sheet:		Measurement estimate sheet			Enclosed ☐ Not enclosed			
PO/WO no.		POA	WO date:						
Remarks: All W	pen's	'emples	ed						
Approved by Project N	Manager	Approved	by Des	ign Team	App	Approved by M.D.			
Date: 10/11/03	1	Date:			Dat	re:			
Sign:	me	Sign:			Sig	n:			
Notes: 1. This advice must b	sent within 7	lays of comple	ting work	2. This form	can he me	and San married	And the second second		

Notzs: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

1	S No.		Date:	Prepared by	D A D	Contractor Name:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
Chubhouse drainage line i angle fixing for drainage line support	Item Head					ame:	ption:		ne:	HEET
	Hell Description	Item Description	UG.II.	00 11 73	Nagendar	B. Thirupathi raju	L angle frame welding	Gulmohar Residency	MRMLLP	
150.00 No.s		Ouantity								
No.s		Units								
C/T	175	Rate						S	A	
- Constant	26250	Amount						Sign:	Approved by: Ahmed	
		Item Head Total							Ahmed	

MRMLLP Gulmohar Residency L angle frame welding B. Thirupathi raju Nagendar 08.11.23  A Item Description Length inage line 1.00	MRMLLP Gulmohar Residency L angle frame welding B. Thirupathi raju Nagendar 08.11.23 Item Description	1 Langle fixing for drainage line support	Clubhouse drainage line	S No. Item Head		Date:	Prepared By	Contractor Name:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
ption	ing A ption Length 1.00	line support	nage line	ad								
A Length				Item Description		08.11.23	Nagendar	B. Thirupathi raju	L angle frame welding	Gulmohar Residency	MRMLLP	
	B Width	1.00		Length	٨							
Approved t Sign: C Height		150.00		Nos	D						by:	
ht ht		150.00		Quantity	E= AxBxCxD						Аншеи	Ahmod
Ahm D E= 150.00	D Nos	No.s		Units	F						1	

## Allowance for Labour charges

B. Thirupathi Roju. Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 08.11.2023

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Welding work for drainage line of clubhouse.

Towards:

Bill for labour charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Welding work of drainage line of clubhouse.  Total amount =26250/  Work done from date 01.10.23 to date 15.10.2023.	Rs.10500/-

Amount in words: Ten thousand five hundred Rupees Only.

a.			
Sign:			

## Allowance for Consumables

B. Thirupathi Raju -Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 08.11.2023

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Welding work for drainage line of clubhouse.

Towards:

Bill for consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Welding work of drainage line of clubhouse.  Total amount =26250/  Work done from date 01.10.23 to date 15.10.2023.	Rs.5250/-

Amount in words: Five thousand two hundred fifty Rupees Only.

Sign:	

## Bill for Equipment Allowance

B. Thirupathi Roju Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 08.11.2023

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Welding work for drainage line of clubhouse.

Towards:

Bill for equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Welding work of drainage line of clubhouse.  Total amount =26250/  Work done from date 01.10.23 to date 15.10.2023.	Rs.10500/-

Amount in words: Ten thousand five hundred Rupees Only.

Sign:	